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Stream 2 - N-TUTORR COP – Schedule
	2023

	June
	Wednesday 7 June
	Dundalk IT

	July
	None
	 

	August
	Wednesday 2 August
	IADT

	September
	Wednesday 6 September
	MTU

	October
	Wednesday 4 October
	SETU

	November
	Wednesday 1 November
	TU Dublin

	December
	Wednesday 6 December
	TUS

	2024

	January
	None
	 

	February
	Wednesday 7 February
	ATU

	March
	Wednesday 6 March
	Dundalk IT

	April
	Wednesday 3 April
	IADT

	May
	Wednesday 1 May
	MTU

	June
	Wednesday 5 June
	SETU

	July
	None
	 

	August
	Wednesday 7 August
	TU Dublin

	September
	Wednesday 4 September
	TUS

	October
	Wednesday 2 October
	ATU

	November
	Wednesday 6 November
	Dundalk IT

	December
	Wednesday 4 December
	IADT
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